7	i's Indenture, man	CIAL	307 94	
TI C	i's Indenture, mad	c this 10th	day ofNovemb	oer , 19 93
	FEHICAGO CITY BANK AND TRUST COMPA			* ·
deeds in	a trust duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in	a pursuance of a trust ag	recrient dated the	17th day
) or	July 19 87 and known	es Trust Number	11360	, party of the first part,
Cy and	JESUS WELEZ AND RUTH VELEZ, his			• -
282				, whose address is
8	South Homore, Chicago, Illinois			
not as te	stants in common, but as joint tenants, parties of t	he second part.		72
tex	·	•		27
288	itresset. That said party of the first part in	consideration of the	sum of Ten and No/100	(\$10.00) Dollars, and other
Ž	d valuable considerations in hand paid, does here			
& common	, but as joint ways the following described re-	al estate, situated in _	Cook	County, Illinois,
to-wit:	200	_		
<i>D</i> .	Lot 5 in Block 3 in Wards Subdi	ivision of Block	s 1. 4. and 5 in	Stone and co.mg. cit
	Whitney's Subdivision of Parts Range 14 East of the Third Prin	of Section 6 an	d 7 Township 38 N	orth.
mm		1		177.00
20	Commonly known as: 4410 South	Henore, Chicago	, Illinois	
පේ	P.I.N. 29-06-407-025			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	0,	4		REA
	CCOK COUNTY IT			Reve
	FILED FOR RE	CORD	A-	### A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
<u> </u>	1993 <u>DEC 10</u> AH	10-40	93978445	7 2 Z
	-			SFER 3. C
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	• •			_0 ₹
3 - 7		,		Managa
• degéthér	with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto b	elonging.	1/2.	
To	Have and to Hold the same unto said	parties of the second	part forever, put in tenan	cy in common, but in joint
tenancy.		•		
	" CITY OF CHICAGO) *		ig.
· *	- REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX	1★ 000× 055	OTY, ILLINOIS	33370443
. *	GEPT. OF REVENUE MOVE THE S 4 7. 5 0		wa acumph	
*	S PEIII33	i × . issa dec .	1 1411:14	•
			* •	93978445
of said do	deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise o sed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pu	rsuance of the trust agr	reement above mentioned	. This deed is made subject
	n of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) d at the date of the delivery hereof and pertaining			ment of money, remaining
In #	itress Apperent, said party of the first parted to these presents by its (AMACON) Vice Pres	t has caused its corpora	nte seal to be hereto affixe	
	•			
This inco	ument prepared by	CHICAGO C As Trustee as	ITY BANK AND TRUS aforesaid,	T COMPANY,
Lau	ra G. Homeyer	Rv 7	I G Los	y
815 West	O CITY BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 63rd Street	<i>-</i> ,	Mestermy Vice P	esideni
Chicago,	Illinois 6062!	Atlest:	Men . V	Marine
			ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	others.

the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. corporate seal of 23id Bank to said instrument as his own free and voluntary act, and se acknowledge that he, as custodism of the corporate seal of said Bank, did affix the said purposes therein set forth; and the said (chanistant)/Trust Officer did also then said there free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses and person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own President and (Aussintant): Trust Officer, respectively, appeared before me this day in whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such (Azzaistans) Vice EXERCIMENT/TRUST Officer of said Bank, personally known to me to be the same persons CHICAGO CITY BANK AND TRUST COMPANY and that the aforementioned DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the aforementioned Examinanty Vice President of the B, the undersigned, A Motary Public in and for said County, in the state aforesaid,

N= 12081	CHICAGO CITY BANK & TRUST CO. CHICAGO	93978445		Thicap, Will	Ariana.	mail to:	
	C& TRUST CO.		·	My Colo47	Muran		
48°		9	00/3/	() O : o			
					04	04/) x
	AHd	A M. SEALS OF SEALS OF SEALS OF SEALS OF SEALS OF SEALS OF SEALS S	DOMN'S		*** * . *	.	TC,
Mark of	M M	m	MOY)			SOAGE ()	, , , jo

HICAGO CITY BANK AND As Trustee under Trust Agreemen TRUST COMPANY